
AMOUNT

5,016.00$      

334.08$         

688.90$         

330.33$         

6,369.31$    

Teresa Miller, Director of Finance

Date:  November 15, 2012 

SUPPLEMENTAL REQUESTS
General Operations
November 2012 - FY2013

Teresa Miller

DEPARTMENT ACCOUNT CODES JUSTIFICATION

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Sherrif - Law Enforcement

Sherrif - Law Enforcement

71100-5690; 161201

71100-5691; 161201

31200-6009; 180916

31200-6009; 180301

TOTAL SUPPLEMENTS

PRA Youth Programs - Oct's Deposits

PRA Other Payments - Oct's  Deposits

Insurance Claim 

Refund/Restitution for Vehicle Damage


